
5. számú melléklet az 1/2013. (II. 14.) önkormányzati rendelethez 

 Közvetett támogatások 

    

2013. évi 

eredeti előirányzat 

összege 

Kiadási forrás %-a az 

összes kiadáshoz 

viszonyítva 

1.    

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       

6.       

  Összes közvetett támogatás 0  

 
 


